THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

Friday Competition Schedule Heritage Ballroom

R R R

PHOTOGENIC WINNERS AND OVERALL STUDIO AWARDS WILL BE ANNOUNCED DURING THE FINAL AWARD CEREMONY OF THE DAY




Senior Convention Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY - HERITAGE (DEF)

1:15AM
8:05AM
8:15-9:15AM
9:20-10:20AM
10:30-11:30AM
11:30-12:20PM
12:20-1:20PM
1:30-2PM
2:30PM
2:40-4PM
4:06-5:25PM
0:95PM
6-8:30PM

REGISTRATION

WELCOME

MUSICAL THEATRE
CONTEMPORARY

BALLET

LUNCH

LYRICAL

ACROSS THE FLOOR
AUDITION LAB CHECK IN (13+)
CONCERT AUDITION LAB
COMMERCIAL AUDITION LAB
STAND OUTS ANNOUNCED
STANDOUT REHEARSAL

SUNDAY - HERITAGE (DEF)

1:45-8:45AM
8:50-10:10AM
10:10-10:20AM
10:25-11:10AM
11:15-12:20PM
12:25-1:26PM
1:25-2:20PM
2:20-3:50PM
4-4:20PM
4:30PM
4:45PM

AMDA CLASS 13+ AUDITION LAB PARTICIPANTS ONLY
THEATRE AUDITION LAB

AMDA SCHOLARSHIP PRESENTATION
TAP (HELD IN HERITAGE ABC)

IAZZ

HIP HOP

LUNCH

SHOWCASE REHEARSAL

STAND OUT REHEARSAL

SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN
SHOWCASE AND AWARDS

DEVIATE DIRECTORS
DEE

HALEY

AMY

KATHLEEN
DYLAN

DEVIATE FACULTY
DEVIATE FACULTY
DEVIATE FACULTY
KATHLEEN

AMDA FACULTY

DEVIATE FACULTY

AMDA & DEVIATE DIRECTORS
RASHAAN

DYLAN

KRISTIN

DEVIATE FACULTY
KATHLEEN

DEVIATE FACULTY



Teen Convention Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY - AZALEA
7:15AM  REGISTRATION

8:00AM WELCOME (SENIOR ROOM) DEVIATE DIRECTORS
8:15-9:15AM  JA7Z DYLAN
9:20-10:20AM  BALLET AMY
10:30-11:30AM  MUSICAL THEATRE DEE
11:30-1220PM  LUNCH -
12.30-1:15PM  TAP RASHAAN
1:25-2.25PM  LYRICAL KATHLEEN

2:30PM AUDITIONLAB CHECK IN (INRESPECTIVE BALLROOM)
240-4PM]  AUDITION LAB 12 uoerATTEND jRLAB/ 13G0VER ATTENDSRLAB  DEV/JATE FACULTY

405-595PM  AUDITION LAB 126UNDER ATTEND RLAB / 3G 0veR ATTEROSRL8  DEVIATE FACULTY
R55PM STAND OUTS ANNOUNCED (SENIOR ROOM) DEVIATE FACULTY
6-830PM  STAND OUT REHEARSAL (SENIOR ROOM) KATHLEEN

SUNDAY - AZALEA

T:45-845AM  AMDA CLASS 13- AUDITIONLAB PARTICIPANTS ONLY AMDA FACULTY
8:50-10:10AM AUDITION LAB 12&Unper ATTeND JR LAB / 13 6 OVERATTENDSRLAB  JEV/IATE FACULTY
10:10-10:20AM  AMDA SCHOLARSHIP PRESENTATION AMDA & DEVIATE DIRECTORS
10:30-11AM  ACROSS THE FLOOR (HELD IN SR ROOM) DEE
11:15-12.15PM  HIPHOP KRISTIN
12:25-125PM  CONTEMPORARY HALEY
1:25-220PM  LUNCH
2:20-3:50PM  SHOWCASE REHEARSAL DEVIATE FACULTY
4-4:20PM  STAND OUT REHEARSAL KATHLEEN

4:30PM  SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN (SENIOR ROOM)
4:45PM . SHOWCASE AND AWARDS (SENIOR ROOM) DEVIATE FACULTY



Junior Convention Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY - HERITAGE (ABC)

715AM REGISTRATION
8.05AM WELCOME (SENIOR ROOM) DEVIATE DIRECTORS
8:15-9.15AM  HIPHOP KRISTIN
920-1020AM  JAZZ DYLAN
10:40-11:25AM  TAP RASHAAN
11:30-1220PM  LUNCH
12:20-120PM  BALLET AMY
125-225PM CONTEMPORARY HALEY
2:30PM AUDITION LAB CHECK IN (12 & UNDER)
2:40-4PM  COMMERGIAL AUDITION LAB DEVIATE FACULTY
405-5:25PM  CONCERT AUDITION LAB DEVIATE FACULTY
0:55PM  STAND OUTS ANNOUNCED (SENIORROOM)  DEVIATE FACULTY
6-8:30PM  STANDOUT REHEARSAL (SENIORROOM) ~ KATHLEEN
SUNDAY - HERITAGE (ABC)
8:50-10:10AM  THEATRE AUDITION LAB DEVIATE FACULTY
10:30-11AM ~ ACROSS THE FLOOR (SENIOR ROOM) DEE
11:15-12:15PM ~ MUSICAL THEATRE DEE
12:25-125PM LYRICAL KATHLEEN
1:25-220PM  LUNCH
2:20-3:00PM  SHOWCASE REHEARSAL DEVIATE FACULTY
4-4:20PM . STAND OUT REHEARSAL KATHLEEN
4:30PM  SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN (SENIOR ROOM)
445PM  SHOWCASE AND AWARDS (SENIOR ROOM) - DEVIATE FACULTY



Mini Convention Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY - WADSWORTH 6 CROFT
7150 REGISTRATION

8:05AM WELCOME (SENIOR ROOM) DEVIATE DIRECTORS
8:15-9:15AM JAZZ Z0E
9:20-10:20AM CONTEMPORARY KATHLEEN
10:30-11:30AM HIP HOP KRISTIN
11:30-12:20PM LUNCH
12:20-1:20PM MINI MANIA KRISTIN

1:20PM END OF DAY! GREAT JOB DANCERS!

SUNDAY - WADSWORTH G CROFT

10:26-11:10 MINI MANIA Z0E
11:15-12:20PM LYRICAL/BALLET AMY
12:25-1:25PM MUSICAL THEATRE DEE
1:25-2:20PM LUNCH
2:15-3:30PM SHOWCASE REHEARSAL DEVIATE FACULTY

4:30PM SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN (SENIOR ROOM)
4:A5PM SHOWCASE AND AWARDS (SENIOR ROOM) - DEVIATE FACULTY




Parent & Teacher Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY

AVAILABLE TEACHER FEEDBACK SESSIONS W/ MATT (COWPEN)
8:15-8:46AM
8:50-9:20AM
9:25-9:55AM
10-10:30AM

PARENT & TEACHER THEATRE JAZZ WITH DEE (WADSWORTH & CROFT)
1:25-2:25PM

SUNDAY
PARENT & TEACHER JAZZFUNK WITH KRISTIN (AZALEA)
10:20- 11:10AM



